Lake Winnebago

Calumet

Fond du Lac
Green Lake
Manitowoc

Marquette
Ozaukee

Sheboygan
Washington

Waushara

Winnebago

Total

Southern District

Columbia
Crawford
Dane
Dodge
Grant
Green
lowa
Jefferson
Lafayette
Richland
Rock
Sauk
Vernon
Walworth

Total

Southeast District

Kenosha
Milwaukee
Racine

# Improved
Residential

2004 State Equalized
Value of Residential

Parcels-2004 Land and Improvements

14,842
30,479
8,192
28,223
8,623
27,335
36,436
39,299
13,269
50,501

257,199

18,406
5,354
122,992
24,849
13,807
10,553
7,368
23,112

4525

5,630
49,806
20,080

8,521
37,913

352,916

47,828
236,526
59,687

$2,067,826,700
$3,996,174,600
$1,438,901,900
$3,286,830,100

$909,658,200
$7,434,247,600
$5,188,467,200
$8,407,274,000
$1,534,503,500
$6,749,295,500

$41,013,179,300

$2,801,488,200
$418,390,600
$26,754,882,500
$3,365,514,400
$1,204,311,000
$1,366,667,000
$856,849,500
$3,598,738,300
$360,536,400
$443,141,700
$5,798,651,200
$2,949,738,500
$690,663,800
$8,307,037,400

$58,916,610,500

$8,390,133,800
$34,011,304,800
$9,312,860,500

2004 Average
Residential
Value

$139,323
$131,112
$175,647
$116,459
$105,492
$271,968
$142,399
$213,931
$115,646
$133,647

$159,461

$152,205

- $78,145

$217,534

$135,439

$87,225
$129,505
$116,293
$155,709
$79,677
$78,711
$116,425
$146,899
$81,054
$219,108

$166,942

$175,423
$143,795
$156,028



Waukesha

Western District

Barron
Bayfield
Buffalo
Burnett
Chippewa
Douglas
Dunn

Eau Claire
Jackson
LaCrosse
Monroe
Pepin
Pierce
Polk

Rusk

St Croix
Sawyer
Trempealeau
Washburn

Total
North Central District

Adams
Ashland
Clark
fron
Juneau
Langlade
Lincoln
Marathon
Onieda
Portage
Price
Taylor

119,503

463,544

17,710

10,761
4,554
13,043
20,180
17,745
11,411
27,999
7,116
30,465
12,170
2,642
11,012
18,889
7,088
23,917
12,390
8,565
10,868

268,525

16,237
7,107
10,497
5,254
10,954
10,478
13,634
40,872
25,548
121,051
9,073
7,323

$30,899,920,200

$82.614,219,300

$2,223,975,800
$1,547,944,800

$368,683,400
$1,867,039,200
$2,430,665,000
$1,813,391,900
$1,420,788,500
$3,662,906,000

$511,278,600
$4,000,071,500
$1,070,269,000

$274,748,300
$2,016,353,400
$2,973,752,700

$585,316,700
$5,236,998,400
$2,268,859,600

$763,943,100
$1,505,978,100

$36,542.964,000

$1,361,575,600
$670,354,700
$792,860,500
$525,140,300
$928,614,800
$974,732,400
$1,376,282,300
$4,877,118,300
$4,369,951,300
$2,539,461,300
$728,672,600
$591,794,300

$258,570

$178,223

$125,577
$143,848

$80,958
$143,145
$120,449
$102,192
$124,510
$130,823

$71,849
$131,301

$87,943
$103,993
$183,105
$157,433

$82,579
$218,966
$183,120

$89,194
$138,570

$136,088

$83,856
$94,323
$75,532
$99,951
$84,774
$93,027
$100,945
$119,327
$171,049
$120,634
$80,312
$80,813



Vilas
Wood

Total

Lake Michigan District

Brown
Door
Florence
Forest
Kewaunee
Marinette
Oconto
Outagamie
Shawano
Waupaca
Menominee

Total

State Total

20,386
25,852

224,266

68,967
19,278
4,115
7,323
6,952
24,821
20,019
51,106
15,775
19,769
1,441

239,566

1,806,016

$4,858,812,100
$2,502,991,500

$27,098,362,000

$10,460,383,800
$4,802,174,900
$327,595,500
$714,200,800
$872,720,500
$1,898,727,600
$2,271,687,100
$7,243,266,400
$1,620,086,900
$2,297,527,500
$227,461,800

$32,735,832,800

$278,921,167,900

$238,341
$96,820

$120,831

$151,672
$249,101

$79,610

$97,528
$125,535

$76,497
$113,477
$141,730
$102,700
$116,219
$157,850

$136,646

$154,440



